
   DELHI HIGH COURT

     16.09.2021        (ORIGINAL SIDE)       SUPPLEMENTARY LIST

AT 11.00 A.M      R - 9, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR),(OS-B)                
                  BEFORE MS. TWINKLE WADHWA, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)                  

(NOTE : IN  CASE  ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT
MR. SUNIL CHOUDHARY READER TO LD. PRESIDING OFFICER(9873700546)

NOTE : COUNSELS WHILE APPEARING IN MATTER THROUGH (VC) VIDEO CONERENCING
ARE REQUESTED TO LEAVE THEIR APPEARANCE IN CHAT BOX ALONG WITH THEIR 
MOBILE NUMBER.

   Click TO Join The VC 
https://jrdhc.webex.com/join/jrdhc9

(PHYSICAL HEARING)
SHORT MATTERS/CASE MANAGEMENT HEARINGS/PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCES/FRAMING OF ISSUES

26. CS(OS) 51/2021                 ST XAVIER'S EDUCATION TRUST  KARANJAWALA & CO,VIVEK       
    I.A. 1133/2021                 Vs. LEENA DHANKAR & ORS.     AYYAGARI,SATYAJIT            
    I.A. 2685/2021                                              SARNA,ESSENESE  OBHAN,ATISHAY
    I.A. 2833/2021                                              JAIN,J. SAGAR ASSOCIATES,AMIT
    I.A. 4073/2021                                               AGRAWAL                     
    I.A. 4337/2021                                                                           
    I.A. 4339/2021                                                                           
    I.A. 5454/2021                                                                           

****

AT 11.00 A.M      R - 2, NEW COURTS BLOCK (GROUND FLOOR), (OS-A)               
                  BEFORE SH. PURSHOTAM PATHAK, JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

(NOTE : IN  CASE  ANY ASSISTANCE IS REQUIRED, PLEASE CONTACT
MS. BHARTI RAWAT READER TO LD. PRESIDING OFFICER (8810544079)

   Click TO Join The VC 
https://jrdhc.webex.com/join/jrdhc2

(PHYSICAL HEARING)
SHORT MATTERS/CASE MANAGEMENT HEARINGS/PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCES/FRAMING OF ISSUES

13. CS(OS) 582/2018                YAMINI SAHIB                 ANKIT KHURANA,SUMATI 
    I.A. 14209/2019                Vs. SMT. VIDYAWATI AND ORS.  ANAND,SUMI ANAND 
    I.A. 951/2020                                                   
    I.A. 952/2020 

     BY ORDER
REGISTRAR ORIGINAL


